BOME EXTRAORDINARIO NUM. 8 - MELILLA, VIERNES 20 DE ABRIL DE 2012 - PAG. 1173

NOMBRE

NARVAEZ*MORENTE, TERESA
NASER*AL-LAL,MIMONA
NAVAPEZMELILLASL
NAVARRETE*RODRIGUEZ,CARLOS

NIF
045266417W
045289109Q
B52008679
045301970C

NAVARRETE*SALMERON,MIGUELANGEL 053690145A
NAVARRETE*SALMERON,MIGUELANGEL 053690145A
NAVARRETE*SALMERON,MIGUELANGEL 053690145A
NAVARRETE*SALMERON,MIGUELANGEL 053690145A
NAVARRETE*SALMERON,MIGUELANGEL 053690145A
NAVARRETE*SALMERON,MIGUELANGEL 053690145A
NAVARRETE*SALMERON,MIGUELANGEL 053690145A
NAVARRETE*SALMERON,MIGUELANGEL 053690145A
NAVARRETE*SALMERON,MIGUELANGEL 053690145A
NAVARRETE*SALMERON,MIGUELANGEL 053690145A
NAVARRETE*SALMERON,MIGUELANGEL 053690145A

NAVARRO*AROLO,MANUEL
NAVARRO*AROLO,MANUEL
NAVARRO*BLANCO,ELIAS
NAVARRO*BLANCO,ELIAS
NAVARRO*BONALD,ANTONIO
NAVARRO*BONALD,ANTONIO
NAVARRO*CURADEL,ALEJANDRO
NAVARRO*DIAZ,JOSE MANUEL
NAVARRO*DOMINGUEZ,AFLIGIDO
NAVARRO*DOMINGUEZ,AFLIGIDO
NAVARRO*DOMINGUEZ,FRANCISCO
NAVARRO*DOMINGUEZ,FRANCISCO
NAVARRO*GARCIA,ANTONIO
NAVARRO*GARCIA,ANTONIO
NAVARRO*GARCIA,SARATERESA
NAVARRO*MARTINEZ,ANTONIO
NAVARRO*MARTINEZ,JUAN
NAVARRO*MORENO,ANTONIO
NAVARRO*MUNOZ,JOSE FERNANDO
NAVARRO*MUNOZ,JOSE FERNANDO
NAVARRO*PEREZ,ANDRES
NAVARRO*PEREZ,SEGUNDO
NAVARRO*PEREZ,SEGUNDO
NAVARRO*PEREZ,SEGUNDO

045257071V
045257071V
045234683P
045234683P
025030965L
025030965L
048533559V
027445663Q
045214869C
045214869C
045210302F
045210302F
045221726T
045221726T
044266111N
045274142E
045299678M
045214258F
045280092S
045280092S

045222400F
045222400F
045222400F

CONCEPTO

PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO

REFERENCIA
107344241
114065773
110737654
113336352
112462518
112462609
113336443
113336534
113336624
113336743
113336843
113336996
113800689
113800774
113800864
113337178
113337269
110003283
110003374
112462890
112462981
110780325
107905645
114522517
114649261
114893415
115052903
114893523
115053068
111548381
113338548
113338729
110003737
107939293
113338911
113879952
110003918
114522794
114649439



